1. PRVENSTVENA TEKMA POSAMEZNIC
15.02.2020 - 15.02.2020 - 1. skupina - MLADINKE(2006-2005) - All Around
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Boldyreva Darya
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

PODVRATNIK Neza
KRG TiM

Sitki Anna
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Muraus Katarina
DSRG Branik Maribor

Aksentijevi¢ Tiana
KRG TiM

KOKOTOVIC Anja
DSRG Branik Maribor

Apollonio Noa
KRG Siska

Gerkman Salauyova Karina
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

KASTELIC Tisa
SD MOSTE

UMNOVA Polina
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Krajnc NuSa
DSRG Branik Maribor

Vinder Vida
DSRG Branik Maribor

Gregl Anja
SD MOSTE

Pinter Lara
DSRG Branik Maribor

Polak Ela

KRG Siska

Puénik Asja
Sportni Klub Favorit

Javh Arko Lana
KRG TiM

Podvratnik Mija
KRG TiM
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2006
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2006

2006
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2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

U

D E
11.100
6.300 4.800
12.100
6.800 5.500
12.650
7.800 5.000
10.450
5.700 4.750
10.100
5.300 4.800
9.150
4.800 4.350
9.450
5.200 4.400
10.800
5.900 4.900
9.100
4.800 4.300
10.300
6.200 4.100
8.950
5.400 3.550
6.650
3.300 3.350
7.700
4.000 3.700
8.950
4.900 4.050
13.600
7.900 5.800
12.850
6.800 6.050
10.950
5.800 5.250
11.600
5.400 6.200
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D E
15.500
9.100 6.400
11.450
6.200 5.250
11.350
7.800 3.850
12.350
7.200 5.150
10.950
6.700 4.550
12.350
7.500 4.850
12.300
7.300 5.000
11.300
7.500 3.800
10.000
6.700 3.300
10.500
6.500 4.000
8.900
5.500 3.400
9.350
5.100 4.250
9.300
5.500 3.800

14.100
9.000 5.400
10.400
6.900 3.500
10.200
5.300 5.000
10.050
6.300 3.800
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16.550
10.200 6.350
15.000
8.300 6.700
15.100
9.500 5.650
11.250
7.300 3.950
11.850
6.900 4.950
11.400
6.800 4.600
9.250
5.200 4.050
9.550
6.500 3.050
12.500
7.100 5.400
7.200
5.800 1.400
10.200
6.100 4.100
9.750
5.500 4.250
9.300
5.900 3.400

16.100
9.700 6.400
12.600
7.500 5.100
13.450
7.700 5.750
10.600
5.800 4.800
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D E
10.600
6.500 4.100
13.500
7.600 6.000
12.500
7.300 5.300
10.500
6.200 4.300
11.100
5.500 5.600
10.900
5.900 5.000
10.500
5.800 4.700
8.850
5.400 3.450
7.450
4.500 2.950
8.100
5.100 3.050
7.700
4.700 3.000
5.900
3.100 2.800
4.550
3.000 1.550

12.050
6.500 5.600
11.800
6.800 5.000
10.100
5.800 4.500
10.150
5.100 5.050

Ded.

0.05

0.20

Score

53.750

52.050

51.600

44.550

44.000

43.800

41.500

40.500

39.050

36.100

35.750

31.650

30.850

8.950

55.850

47.650

44.700

42.400




